Illinois law.
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Section 
2790.1	Collection Remedies The Same For Contributions And Payment In Lieu Of Contributions 
2790.5	When Collection In Jeopardy, Payment Period Shortened 
2790.10	Cases When Collection May Be Deferred 
2790.15	Contributions of Less Than $2.00 Disregarded 
2790.20	No Refund of Disregarded Contributions 
2790.25	Reimbursement of Lien Recording Fee
